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THE ITALIAN TASTE
OF EXCELLENCE

scrupulous professionals who love the most authentic Italian food.
Our dedication allows us to guarantee great products and services and the maximum 

reliability in terms of on-time deliveries and customer satisfaction.
 

 
 

 

Mercato Italiano is a one of a kind catering company created to bring true Italian flavour 
and gastronomical excellence to the Middle Eastern market o�ering a wide range of high 

profile products and services to the professionals of catering and industrial cuisine. 
The sought after Italian mastery, attention to detail in choosing only the freshest and best 

raw materials, our scrupulous quality controls and the e�orts that go into perfecting 
every one of our products, are the key elements that  come together in creating the most 
delicious Italian cuisine deep rooted in the most beautiful masterpiece of Italian tradition 

with an added touch of Middle Eastern panache.
Our product range is extremely diverse to meet many di�erent needs.  Frozen, pre 

cooked, ready to heat and enjoy on the spot or made fresh for immediate consumption
Mercato Italiano’s di�erence also lies in our greatly experienced team, a group of 



READY PASTA

LASAGNA
ALLA
BOLOGNESE

PASTA
AL FORNO

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

SHELF LIFE

SHELF LIFE

PACKAGING

PACKAGING

BOLOGNESE SAUCE
Portion 380g

MACCHERONI/
RIGATONI PASTA
Portion 380g

GORGONZOLA
CHEESE Portion 380g

1 YEAR

1 YEAR

1 YEAR

Egg lasagna sheet, Bolognese Sauce, Bechamel 
Sauce, Parmesan

Mozzarella, Bechamel Sauce, Tomato Sauce, 
Parmesan

Egg lasagna sheet, Bechamel Sauce, Parmesan, 
Gorgonzola cheese

about 3kg/tray – 
5trays/box

about 3kg/tray – 
5trays/box

about 3kg/tray – 
5trays/box



CANNELLONI
60gr/pc

MAC
& CHEESE

PARMIGIANA
DI MELANZANE

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

SHELF LIFE

SHELF LIFE

SHELF LIFE

PACKAGING

RICOTTA & SPINACH
Portion 320g

RICOTTA & SPINACH
Portion 280g

Portion 330g

1 YEAR

1 YEAR

1 YEAR

Pasta sheet, Spinach, Ricotta, Bechamel Sauce, 
Parmesan

Macaroni pasta, bechamel sauce, Cheddar 
Cheese, Parmesan

Aubergine, tomato sauce, mozzarella, Parmesan

about 3kg/tray – 
5trays/box

about 3kg/tray – 
5trays/box

about 3kg/tray – 
5trays/box



FROZEN LONG PASTA

TAGLIOLINI /
LINGUINE
LONG PASTA 30CM X 0.2CM

TAGLIATELLE /
FETTUCCINE 
LONG PASTA 30CM X 0.7CM

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

SHELF LIFE

SHELF LIFE

PACKAGING

PACKAGING

EGG

EGG & SPINACH 

EGG & SQUID INK 

EGG FREE

EGG

EGG & SPINACH 

EGG & SQUID INK 

EGG FREE

1 YEAR

1 YEAR

1 YEAR

1 YEAR

1 YEAR

1 YEAR

1 YEAR

1 YEAR

2/box

2/box

2/box

2/box

2/box

2/box

2/box

2/box



PAPPARDELLE
LONG PASTA 30CM X 1CM

TONNARELLI /
SPAGHETTI
SQUARED LONG PASTA
25CM X 2MM

PASTA PER
LASAGNA
LASAGNA SHEET
24CM X 16CM

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

SHELF LIFE

SHELF LIFE

SHELF LIFE

PACKAGING

PACKAGING

PACKAGING

EGG
EGG & SPINACH 
EGG & SQUID INK 
EGG FREE

EGG
EGG & SPINACH 
EGG & SQUID INK 
EGG FREE

EGG
EGG & SPINACH 
EGG & SQUID INK 
EGG FREE

1 YEAR
1 YEAR
1 YEAR
1 YEAR

1 YEAR
1 YEAR
1 YEAR
1 YEAR

1 YEAR
1 YEAR
1 YEAR
1 YEAR

2/box
2/box
2/box
2/box

2/box
2/box
2/box
2/box

2/bag
2/bag
2/bag
2/bag



PENNE

MACCHERONI /
RIGATONI

CASARECCE

DESCRIPTION SHELF LIFE PACKAGING

PENNE PASTA 1 YEAR
2kg bag /

5 bags per box

DESCRIPTION SHELF LIFE PACKAGING

MACCHERONI / RIGATONI PASTA 1 YEAR
2kg bag /

4 bags per box

DESCRIPTION SHELF LIFE PACKAGING

CASARECCE / STROZZAPRETI PASTA 1 YEAR
2kg bag /

5 bags per box

FROZEN SHORT PASTA



FUSILLI

TORCHIETTI /
TROFIE

GIGLI /
SHELLS

DESCRIPTION SHELF LIFE PACKAGING

FUSILLI PASTA 1 YEAR
2kg bag /

4 bags per box

DESCRIPTION SHELF LIFE PACKAGING

TORCHIETTI / TROFIE PASTA 1 YEAR
2kg bag /

5 bags per box

DESCRIPTION SHELF LIFE PACKAGING

GIGLI / SHELLS 1 YEAR
2kg bag /

4 bags per box



RAVIOLI
SQUARED
ABOUT 8GR

FROZEN FILLED PASTA

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

SHELF LIFE

SHELF LIFE

PACKAGING

PACKAGING

SPINACH & RICOTTA CHEESE FILLING
BEEF FILLING
4 CHEESE 
SALMON FILLING
PUMPKIN FILLING
PORCINI MUSHROOMS FILLING
TRUFFLE FILLING
ARTICHOKE & RICOTTA FILLING

SPINACH & RICOTTA CHEESE FILLING
BEEF FILLING
4 CHEESE 
SALMON FILLING
PUMPKIN FILLING
PORCINI MUSHROOMS FILLING
TRUFFLE FILLING

1 YEAR
1 YEAR
1 YEAR
1 YEAR
1 YEAR
1 YEAR
1 YEAR
1 YEAR

1 YEAR
1 YEAR
1 YEAR
1 YEAR
1 YEAR
1 YEAR
1 YEAR
1 YEAR

2kg/bag
2kg/bag
2kg/bag
2kg/bag
2kg/bag
2kg/bag
2kg/bag
2kg/bag

2kg/bag
2kg/bag
2kg/bag
2kg/bag
2kg/bag
2kg/bag
2kg/bag
2kg/bag

RAVIOLI
TRIANGLE
ABOUT 8GR

ARTICHOKE & RICOTTA FILLING



TORTELLI
ROTONDI
ABOUT 80GR

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

SHELF LIFE

SHELF LIFE

PACKAGING

PACKAGING

SPINACH & RICOTTA CHEESE FILLING

BEEF FILLING

4 CHEESE

SALMON FILLING

PUMPKIN FILLING

PORCINI MUSHROOMS FILLING

TRUFFLE FILLING

SPINACH & RICOTTA CHEESE FILLING

4 CHEESE

PUMPKIN FILLING

RICOTTA CHEESE & EGGPLANT FILLING

1 YEAR

1 YEAR

1 YEAR

1 YEAR

1 YEAR

1 YEAR

1 YEAR

1 YEAR

1 YEAR

1 YEAR

1 YEAR

1 YEAR

2kg/bag

2kg/bag

2kg/bag

2kg/bag

2kg/bag

2kg/bag

2kg/bag

2kg/bag

2kg/bag

2kg/bag

2kg/bag

2kg/bag

TORTELLI
ABOUT 8GR

ARTICHOKE & RICOTTA FILLING



FROZEN HAND MADE PASTA

TORTELLONI
ABOUT 25GR

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

SHELF LIFE

SHELF LIFE

PACKAGING

PACKAGING

PORCINI MUSHROOM FILLING

BEEF FILLING

GORGONZOLA CHEESE & WALNUTS FILLING

4 CHEESE

PORCINI MUSHROOM FILLING

BEEF FILLING

GORGONZOLA CHEESE & WALNUTS FILLING

4 CHEESE

1 YEAR

1 YEAR

1 YEAR

1 YEAR

1 YEAR

1 YEAR

1 YEAR

1 YEAR

1kg/box

1kg/box

1kg/box

1kg/box

1kg/box

1kg/box

1kg/box

1kg/box

RAVIOLONI
ABOUT 25GR



CANNELLONI
ABOUT 60GR

GNOCCHI
ABOUT 8GR

CHICCHE
ABOUT 4GR

DESCRIPTION SHELF LIFE PACKAGING

SPINACH&RICOTTA CHEESE FILLING 1 YEAR 50pc/bag

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

SHELF LIFE

SHELF LIFE

PACKAGING

PACKAGING

GNOCCHI/CHICCHE POTATOES

TRICOLORS (PLAIN, SPINACH, BEETROOT)

RICOTTA CHEESE

GNOCCHI/CHICCHE POTATOES

TRICOLORS (PLAIN, SPINACH, BEETROOT)

RICOTTA CHEESE

1 YEAR

1 YEAR

1 YEAR

1 YEAR

1 YEAR

1 YEAR

2kg/bag

2kg/bag

2kg/bag

2kg/bag

2kg/bag

2kg/bag



WHOLEMEAL
PASTA

FROZEN WHOLEMEAL PASTA

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

SHELF LIFE

SHELF LIFE

SHELF LIFE

PACKAGING

PACKAGING

PACKAGING

TAGLIOLINI/LINGUINE
TAGLIATELLE/FETTUCCINE
PAPPARDELLE
SPAGHETTI/TONNARELLI
LASAGNA SHEET

SPINACH & RICOTTA CHEESE FILLING
PORCINI MUSHROOMS FILLING
4 CHEESE

PENNE
MACCHERONI/RIGATONI
CASARECCE/STROZZAPRETI
TORCHIETTI/TROFIE
GIGLI/SHELLS
FUSILLI

1 YEAR
1 YEAR
1 YEAR
1 YEAR
1 YEAR

1 YEAR
1 YEAR
1 YEAR

1 YEAR
1 YEAR
1 YEAR
1 YEAR
1 YEAR
1 YEAR

2kg/box
2kg/box
2kg/box
2kg/box
2kg/box

2kg/bag
2kg/bag
2kg/bag

2kg/bag
2kg/bag
2kg/bag
2kg/bag
2kg/bag
2kg/bag



BASIL
PESTO

WALNUT
PESTO

SUNDRIED 
TOMATO 
PESTO

DESCRIPTION SHELF LIFE PACKAGING

BASIL PESTO 1 YEAR 2 / 4

2 / 4

2 / 4

DESCRIPTION SHELF LIFE PACKAGING

MACCHERONI / RIGATONI PASTA 1 YEAR

DESCRIPTION SHELF LIFE PACKAGING

CASARECCE / STROZZAPRETI PASTA 1 YEAR

PESTO SAUCES



COOKED SAUCES

SAUCES

DESCRIPTION SHELF LIFE PACKAGING

BOLOGNESE SAUCE

TOMATO SAUCE

PINK SAUCE

ALFREDO SAUCE W/ CHICKEN

BECHAMEL SAUCE

ARRABBIATA SAUCE

1 YEAR

1 YEAR

1 YEAR

1 YEAR

1 YEAR

1 YEAR

2 / 4

2 / 4

2 / 4

2 / 4

2 / 4

2 / 4



PLAIN
ANY SIZE CAN BE DONE

WITH
TOMATO

ANY SIZE CAN BE DONE

PRE-COOKED PIZZA BASE

DESCRIPTION SHELF LIFE PACKAGING

PIZZA BASE 28CM - 240G

PIZZA BASE WITH TOMATO 28CM - 240G

PIZZA B. WHOLEMEAL FLOUR 30CM - 240G

PIZZA BASE ORGANIC 28CM - 240G

1 YEAR

1 YEAR

1 YEAR

1 YEAR

25

25

25

25

DESCRIPTION SHELF LIFE PACKAGING

PIZZA BASE KID 20 CM -1 50GR

PIZZA BASE KID 12 CM - 50GR

1 YEAR

1 YEAR

30

100



PLAIN
150 GR

ROMANA
HIGH HYDRATION
72 HRS DOUGH FERMENTATION

LA PALA
24X33 CM

DESCRIPTION SHELF LIFE PACKAGING

1 YEAR 50

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

SHELF LIFE

SHELF LIFE

PACKAGING

PACKAGING

1 YEAR

1 YEAR

2

25

PRE-COOKED RECTANGULAR PIZZA BASE



PIZZA BREAD
ABOUT 26X10

DOUGH BALL
ANY SIZE CAN BE DONE

PIZZA
MARGHERITA
ANY SIZE CAN BE DONE

DESCRIPTION SHELF LIFE PACKAGING

PIZZA BREAD 240G/PC 1 YEAR 50

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

SHELF LIFE

SHELF LIFE

PACKAGING

PACKAGING

Pizza dough ball 240g

Pizza dough ball Wholemeal flour 240g

Pizza Margherita 7cm

Pizza Margherita 20cm

Pizza Margherita 30cm

1 YEAR

1 YEAR

1 YEAR

1 YEAR

1 YEAR

50

50

200

20

20



PANZEROTTO
ABOUT 40GR

DESCRIPTION SHELF LIFE PACKAGING

TOMATO& MOZZARELLA FILLING

RICOTTA AND SPINACH FILLING

4 CHEESES FILLING

1 YEAR

1 YEAR

1 YEAR

40

40

40

COOKED
FOCACCIA
30x20cm - 1.4kg /Tray

DESCRIPTION SHELF LIFE PACKAGING

FOCACCIA BREAD

FOCACCIA ROSEMARY

FOCACCIA OREGAN

FOCACCIA CHERRY TOMATOES

1 YEAR

1 YEAR

1 YEAR

1 YEAR

5 pcs

5 pcs

5 pcs

5 pcs

FOCACCIA
GENOVESE
32x20 – 1.5kg/tray

DESCRIPTION SHELF LIFE PACKAGING

COOKED FOCACCIA GENOVESE 1 YEAR 5 pcs


